
ROUTE # AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS STOPS

5 6:52 3:13 APOSTOLIC ASSEMBLY CHURCH (800 23RD STREET)

5 6:54 3:15 21ST & GRANT STREET

5 6:56 3:17 LOURDES CATHOLIC SCHOOL

5 6:57 3:19 MCMANUS (ROCKET) PARK (12TH & HOLMES)

5 6:59 3:31 THOMAS JEFFERSON SCHOOL

5 7:01 3:22 8TH & STATE (BETWEEN STATE & GRANT)

5 7:05 3:26 CITY CENTER MOTEL/12TH & STATE ST

5 7:11 3:11 19TH ST & CENTRAL AVE (SOUTH SIDE OF 19TH)

5 7:11 3:11 1814 CENTRAL AVE

5 7:12 3:10 17TH & CENTRAL AVE

5 7:15 3:07 MARK TWAIN ELEMENTARY

6 6:58 3:13 59TH & JAYBIRD

6 6:59 3:14 59TH & LAKELAND

6 7:00 3:15 LAKEHURST DR & 60TH ST

6 7:01 3:16 LAKEHURST DR & 61ST CT

6 7:02 3:17 LAKEHURST DR & 62ND CT

6 7:03 3:19 KATHLEEN WAY & LAKEHURST DR

6 7:04 3:20 KATHLEEN WAY & WHISPERING PINES

6 7:05 3:21 KATHLEEN WAY & PATRICK PT

6 7:05 3:21 KATHLEEN WAY & THOMAS PT

6 7:08 3:23 7443 UTICA RIDGE ROAD

6 7:11 3:24 UTICA RIDGE & LAKEHURST CT

6 7:12 3:25 61ST BLVD & LAKESHORE CIR
6 7:13 3:26 6006 UTICA RIDGE RD
6 7:14 3:27 5910 UTICA RIDGE RD

7 6:58 3:25 25TH & LINCOLN ROAD
7 7:02 3:20 29TH ST & CAMBRIDGE
7 7:04 3:19 MAPLECREST & WILLOW
7 7:05 3:22 TECH DR & WILLOW DR
7 7:09 3:16
7 7:12 3:14 OAK WOOD & WELSHIRE DR
7 7:15 3:08 CYPRESS & HILLSIDE
7 7:16 3:10 GRANT WOOD SCHOOL

ROUTE # AM PICK UP PM DROP OFF MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS STOPS
9 6:53 3:08 18TH & NEW LEXINGTON
9 6:54 3:09 18TH & EAST CREST
9 6:55 3:10 18TH & EAST HUNTER
9 6:56 3:11 BRENTWOOD & ROSEHILL
9 6:58 3:13 HEATHER GLEN AVE & HEATHER GLEN CIR
9 6:59 3:14 BARCELONA AVE & BUCKINGHAM AVE
9 7:01 3:16 18TH & ST ANDREWS
9 7:04 3:19 UTICA RIDGE & 61ST ST CT
9 7:04 3:19 BLACKBIRD COMMONS CONDOMINIUMS (6215 UTICA)
9 7:05 3:20 UTICA RIDGE & BROOKWOOD
9 7:05 3:20 UTICA RIDGE & TORREY PINES CT
9 7:07 3:22 TURNBERRY LANE & THOMAS CT
9 7:09 3:24 GOLF COURSE RD & JAMES RD
9 7:10 3:25 CROW VALLEY & FAIRWAY CT
9 7:12 3:28 EAGLE RIDGE & HIGHLAND GREEN CT
9 7:13 3:29 EAGLE RIDGE & EAGLE RIDGE CT

12 7:00 3:11 GLENDALE MOBILE HOME PARK (3624 STATE ST)
12 7:02 3:13 26TH & STATE STREET (ON STATE ST)
12 7:03 3:15 DEVILS GLEN & STATE ST (SOUTH SIDE OF STATE ST)
12 7:04 3:16 40TH ST & STATE ST
12 7:05 3:17 4225 STATE STREET
12 7:06 3:19 DEVILS GLEN TRAILER CT (4422 STATE ST)
12 7:07 3:20 39TH ST & STATE ST

MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS STOPS

TANGLEFOOT LANE & PARKDALE DR (South side of Tanglefoot)



12 7:08 3:21 DEVILS GLEN RD & VOGEL CT
12 7:09 3:22
12 7:11 3:25 DEVILS GLEN ROAD & FAWN LANE
12 7:12 3:26 DEER TRAIL & DEER BROOK
12 7:13 3:27 DEER BROOK & DEVILS GLEN (east)
12 7:13 3:27 DEER BROOK & DEVILS GLEN (west)
12 7:14 3:28 1324 DEVILS GLEN ROAD
12 7:14 3:28 1200 DEVILS GLEN ROAD
12 7:17 3:07 26TH & OAK STREET
12 7:16 3:08 30TH & GLENN
12 7:15 3:09 NEIL ARMSTRONG SCHOOL

15 6:55 3:14 TANGLEFOOT LANE & ADAM CT
15 6:56 3:16
15 6:58 3:19 PINEHILL RD & ROLLING HILLS DR
15 7:01 3:20 UTICA RIDGE & PINEHILL RD
15 7:02 3:21 TANGLEFOOT TERR & ROLLING HILLS
15 7:03 3:23 TERRACE PARK & BUNKER HILL

15/4 7:05 3:29/3:15 PAUL NORTON SCHOOL
15 7:08 3:27 48TH & HAMILTON
15 7:09 3:26 51ST & AMESBURY
15 7:12 3:10 18TH & HUNTER WEST
15 7:13 3:11 18TH & QUEENS CT
15 7:14 3:12 18TH & KINGSWAY DR

9/24/2018

PICK UP AND DROP OFF TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

1301 DEVILS GLEN RD (PARK VIEW TRAILER CITY/SOUTH ENTRANCE)

HERBERT HOOVER SCHOOL (at Hoover exit on Tam-O-Shanter)

PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME.


